A%

il Mare

BEVERAGE MENU

I Mare meaning The Sea in ltalian, is a well-suited
name for our fine dining restaurant perched
dramatically on a cliff edge facing the Indian Ocean.
Reserve your seat within our elegant dining and bar
spaces or on the outdoor deck to admire
captivating panoramic sea views over drinks as you
dine on sublime culinary creations inspired by the
ltalian coastline.

Be spoilt for choice with our selection of signature
cocktails, classics and curated labels. Our stars will
be delighted to personalise an off-the-menu
beverage to suit your mood for the day.

AS PART OF OUR COMMITMENT TO ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY, ANANTARA
IS PROUDLY PLASTIC STRAW FREE. NATURAL, BIODEGRADABLE STRAWS ARE
SERVED WITH SELECTED BEVERAGES OR UPON REQUEST



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Sri Lankan Smoked Arrack
2017 gold medal award-winning cocktail
smoked arrack, passionfruit, pineapple, peach

Peach Haven Cider
2017 gold medal award-winning cocktail
apple cider, green apples, fresh basil, green olives

Café Stout

2017 gold medal award-winning cocktail
local lager, single espresso shot,
home-made vanilla syrup

Goyambokka Mojito
local rum, passionfruit, mint, lime, coconut water

Ginger-Basil Martini
premium vodka, fresh ginger, basil leaves

SANGRIA TO SHARE

Classic
red wine, orange liqueur, sparkling water,
freshly squeezed orange juice, fresh fruits

Sunset
rose wine, fresh watermelon juice, melon liqueur,
freshly squeezed orange juice, fresh fruits

White
dry white wine, premium vodka, passionfruit,
peaches, lemon, honey, apple juice

BUBBLY COCKTAIL

Kir Royale
champagne, creme de cassis

Rossini
prosecco, puréed strawberries

Mimosa
champagne, fresh orange juice

Aperol Spritz
prosecco, aperol apéritif, orange slices

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

1,900

5,500

3,950



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Bloody Mary

premium vodka, tomato juice, black peppet,
worcestershire sauce, tabasco, lemon juice,
salt, celery garnish

Brandy Alexander
cognac, creme de cacao

Caipirinha
cachaca, muddled limes, raw sugar

Caipiroska
premium vodka, muddled limes, raw sugar

Caipirissima
premium rum, muddled limes, raw sugar

Cosmopolitan
premium vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice,
fresh lime juice

Dry Martini
premium gin, vermouth, green olive

Espresso Martini
premium vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur,
sugar syrup

Harvey Wallbanger
premium vodka, orange juice, galliano

Mai Tai
aged rum, apricot brandy, fresh limes,
almond syrup

Margarita
blue agave tequila, cointreau, fresh limes
— personalise with your choice of fruit

Moijito

premium white rum, sugar, lime juice, soda water,
fresh mint — experiment with different rums and
sugar types to discover your favourite

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

2,450



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

CLASSIC COCKTAIL 2,450

Moscow Mule
premium vodka, ginger beer, lime juice

Negroni
dry gin, martini rosso, campatri

Old Fashioned

angostura bitters, sugar, bourbon whisky,
citrus rind twist — let us know if you prefer
brandy over bourbon

Rusty Nail
drambuie, scotch whisky

Sex On The Beach
premium vodka, fresh orange juice,
cranberry juice, peach schnapps

FLAMING COCKTAIL 2,450

B-52
kahlua, baileys original irish cream,
grand marnier

Flaming Lamborghini
kahlua, sambuca, blue curacao,
baileys original irish cream

SPECIALITY COFFEE 1,100

Sri Lankan Coffee
brewed coffee, old arrack, brown sugar, cream

Irish Coffee
brewed coffee, irish whisky, brown sugar, cream

Jamaican Coffee
brewed coffee, dark rum, brown sugar, cream

Monk’s Coffee
brewed coffee, benédictine, brown sugar, cream

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenmorangie 18 Years
Highlands — Scotland

Lagavulin 16 Years
Islay — Scotland

Cardhu 15 Years
Speyside — Scotland

Oban 14 Years
Highlands — Scotland

Talisker 10 Years
Highlands — Scotland

Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Years
Speyside — Scotland

The Glenlivet 12 Years
Speyside — Scotland

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Speyside — Scotland

Glenkinchie 10 Years
Lowland — Scotland

Old Pulteney 12 Years
Highlands — Scotland

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 25 Years
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Dimple 15 Years

Ballantine’s 12 Years

Dewar’s White Label

VAT 69

CANADIAN WHISKY
Canadian Club Original 1858

IRISH WHISKY
Jameson Original
Bushmills Original

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

25 ML
2,700

2,580

1,750

1,750

1,600

1,550

1,550

1,425

1,300

990

25 ML
4,200
4,100
3,600
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100

700

25 ML
775

25 ML
850
850



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BOURBON WHISKY
Woodford Reserve
Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7
Jim Beam Oiriginal

COGNAC

Louis XlIl by Rémy Martin
Hennessy Paradis Impérial
Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP

Rémy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier VS

Martell VS

ARMAGNAC
Prince d’Arignac XO
Prince d’Arignac VS

CALVADOS
Saint-Vital Hors d’Age

GRAPPA

Eligo del’Ornellaia Riserva
Domini Castellare di Castellina
Grappa Nonino 41°

Val de Brun Grappa di Prosecco

FORTIFIED WINE

Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry
Tio Pepe Fino Dry Sherry
Taylor’s Late Bottled Vintage Port
Taylor’s Fine Ruby Port

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

25 ML

1,225

1,225
975
850

25 ML
58,000
30,975

5,000

2,200

1,950

1,700

1,100

1,100

25 ML
1,100
900

25 ML
775

25 ML
3,100
1,950
1,800
575

50 ML
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SRI LANKAN SPIRITS

Mendis Premium Old Arrack 18 Years

Rockland Old Arrack
Rockland White Rum

Keruv Vodka

Hannappier Brandy

Old Keg Double Blend Whisky
Rockland Dry Gin

GIN

Hendrick’s

Tanqgueray No. Ten

Tanqueray London Dry
Colombo No 7 Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire Original Dry
Beefeater London Dry
Broker’s London Dry
Gordon’s London Dry

RUM

Pyrat XO Reserve
Mount Gay XO

Zacapa 23

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Oro
Malibu

Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 3 Afos
Aguacana Cachaca

TEQUILA

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron XO Cafe
Sauza Silver
Sauza Gold

Pepe Lopez Silver

Pepe Lopez Gold

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

50 ML

1,400
775
775
775
775
775
775

25 ML

1,300

1,100
975
850
850
850
850
700

25 ML

1,280

1,100
900
775
775
775
775
775
775

25 ML
1,550
1,550
1,100
775
775
725
725



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

VODKA
Beluga Noble

Ultra Luxury Vodka - elit from the house of Stoli

Grey Goose

Ciroc Ultra-Premium
Belvedere

Absolut

Absolut Citron

Ketel One

Skyy

Finlandia
Stolichnaya
Smirnoff Red

APERITIF & DIGESTIF
Aperol

Campari

Dubonnet

Pernod Anise

Ricard Pastis

Pimm’s No. 1
Fernet-Branca

VERMOUTH
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

SCHNAPPS
Archers Peach

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

25 ML
1,700
1,550
1,100
1,100
1,100
850
850
850
850
850
850
700

50 ML
1,280
1,280
1,280
1,280
1,280
1,280
1,280

50 ML
1,280
1,280
1,280

25 ML
600



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

LIQUEUR
Drambuie
Disaronno Originale
Grand Marnier
Southern Comfort
Cointreau
Bénedictine
Frangelico

White Sambuca
Baileys Original Irish Cream
Kahlua

Tia Maria
Limoncello

Jagermeister

BOTTLED BEER
San Miguel, Philippines

Singha, Thailand

Corona Extra, Mexico
Carlsberg, Denmark

Tiger, Singapore

Lion Lager, Sri Lanka

Three Coins Lager, Sri Lanka

Lion Stout, Sri Lanka

BOTTLED CIDER

Magnus Irish Cider, Ireland

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

25 ML
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

1,550
1,650
1,400
590
590
590
590

525

1,550



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

ALCOHOL-FREE SPARKLING WINE: BY BOTTLE

Lussory Premium Sparkling Brut NV 9,500
Spain

Astoria 9.5 Cold Wine Alcohol Free Zerotondo 6,800
Veneto, Italy

ALCOHOL-FREE BEER: BY BOTTLE
Bitburger Drive, Germany 975

0° LIBATIONS MOCKTAIL

Honey-Basil Smash 900
fresh strawberries, basil leaves, lime juice, honey,
freshly squeezed orange juice

Jasmine Cooler 900
cold-pressed pineapple juice, jasmine green tea,
lemon juice, sugar syrup, sparkling water

Strawberry Fields 900
fresh strawberries, mint leaves, lime, honey,
sparkling water

SMOOTHIE

Coco-Wood Apple 900
wood apple juice, coconut milk, home-made
vanilla ice-cream

Mango Tango 900
hambantota curd, mango, honey

Strawberry Colada 900
frozen strawberries, banana, yoghurt, honey

Avocado Tangalle 900
fresh avocado, soya milk, vanilla ice-cream

Energy Lifter 900
frozen strawberries, banana, mango, yoghurt, honey

MILKSHAKE

Vanilla 775
milk, vanilla ice-cream

Chocolate 775
milk, chocolate ice-cream

Strawberry 775
milk, strawberry ice-cream

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

FRESH JUICE
Orange
Pineapple
Mango
Papaya

Apple
Watermelon

King Coconut

SOFT DRINKS

Energy Drink

Diet Coke

Coca-Cola

Sprite

Fanta

Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Elephant House Ginger Ale
Elephant House Ginger Beer
Elephant House Soda Water
Elephant House Tonic Water
Fever Tree Tonic Water

STILL MINERAL WATER

OLU Tropical Water originates 4,300 feet above sea level from the cloud forests
of Sri Lanka, purified and filtered through the earth’s minerals and extracted from
below 250 feet of bedrock. OLU is inspired by the island’s abundance of lotus
and lily flowers, symbolising purity and perfection.

OLU Tropical Water [500ml]
OLU Tropical Water [1 litre]

Evian, France [1.5 litre]

SPARKLING WATER
S. Pellegrino, Italy [750ml]

Perrier, France [330ml]

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

775
775
775
775
775
775
390

650
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
650

325
485
650

990
580



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

GOURMET WHOLE LEAF TEA BY TE REVAL

Only whole leaf teas and herbs are used to preserve the pure goodness and
aroma, with no added chemicals or preservatives. Meticulous care and attention,
from the finest natural ingredients to packing, ensures you have an extraordinary
tea experience.

BLACK TEA SELECTIONS 700

Ceylon Seasons Dimbulla Region

famous the world over for producing some of the finest teas,
this exceptionally aromatic floral tea is medium-bodied and
brews bright infusions

Ceylon Seasons Uva Valley

this medium-bodied tea becomes extremely aromatic mid-year
due to the southwestern monsoon winds that naturally heightens
its distinct aroma

Ceylon Seasons Nuwara Eliya Highlands
the mountainous highlands imbues a floral aroma and delicate
taste, greenish in appearance and brews bright yellow infusions

Ceylon Spice Chai

robust and complex with cinnamon, ginger, cardamom, cloves
and star anise — best appreciated with hot milk and a spoonful
of honey

Ceylon Lemongrass
a perennial favourite that intermingles fragrant lemongrass with
zesty lemon flavours

GREEN TEA SELECTIONS 700

Jade Green Tea
exquisitely crafted long leaf green tea that unfurls a delicate
aroma with sublime taste notes

Marrakech Mint
perfectly rolled gunpowder tea leaves mixed with spearmint
— an aromatic and refreshing blend

Jasmine Green Tea
crafted blend of jasmine petals and long leaf green tea imparts
a gentle, pleasing taste and aroma when lightly brewed

Green Tea Lemongrass
an exotic blend of long leaf green tea combined with tangy,
zesty fresh lemongrass leaves

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

GOURMET WHOLE LEAF TEA BY TE REVAL

Only whole leaf teas and herbs are used to preserve the pure goodness and
aroma, with no added chemicals or preservatives. Meticulous care and attention,
from the finest natural ingredients to packing, ensures you have an extraordinary
tea experience.

OOLONG TEA SELECTION 700

Rose Oolong
delicate rose blossoms are combined with the finest oolong
to create this sophisticated and floral tea

TISANE SELECTIONS 700

Lemongrass and Ginger Twist
timeless blend of lemongrass and golden ginger root
sweetened with rosehips

Ruby Red Delight
distinct sweet taste with rosehips and hibiscus, accented
by natural cinnamon endemic to the island

Camomile Fresh
relax and refresh with a fine infusion of whole camomile
flowers with a hint of pure peppermint leaves

Summer Fields

taste the golden aura of summer in this unique caffeine-free
combination of whole camomile flowers, hibiscus flowers,
pure peppermint and lemongrass leaves

ICED TEA 650

Stay refreshed in the tropical heat with invigorating Ceylonese
tea with floral or fruit infusions, deliciously served over ice.
Personalise your favourite brew with your server!

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

HOT COFFEE 800

Lavazza Filter
refined and aromatic freshly ground arabica beans

Espresso
single shot of espresso

Ristretto
pure and intense short shot of espresso

Macchiato
espresso with a dash of steamed milk

Caffe Americano
espresso with hot water

Cappuccino
espresso with steamed milk, thick milk foam

Café Latte
double espresso with steamed milk, thin milk foam

Café Mocha
espresso with steamed chocolate milk

Flat White
double espresso with micro-foamed milk

CHILLED COFFEE 800

Iced Espresso
shaken espresso over ice

Iced Coffee
served long with sweetened espresso over ice

Iced Latte

served long with sweetened espresso and a
splash of milk over ice or ask for a thai-style with
condensed milk

Iced Mocha
espresso with rich chocolate and a touch of milk over ice

Almond Frappé
served long, ice-blended espresso, chilled milk and
almond syrup

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES
PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES





