

Il Mare meaning *The Sea* in Italian, is a well-suited name for our fine dining restaurant perched dramatically on a cliff edge facing the Indian Ocean. Reserve your seat within our elegant dining and bar spaces or on the outdoor deck to admire captivating panoramic sea views over drinks as you dine on sublime culinary creations inspired by the Italian coastline.

Be spoilt for choice with our selection of signature cocktails, classics and curated labels. Our stars will be delighted to personalise an off-the-menu beverage to suit your mood for the day.

## SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

### Sri Lankan Smoked Arrack

2017 gold medal award-winning cocktail smoked arrack, passionfruit, pineapple, peach

### Peach Haven Cider

2017 gold medal award-winning cocktail apple cider, green apples, fresh basil, green olives

### Café Stout

2017 gold medal award-winning cocktail local lager, single espresso shot, home-made vanilla syrup

#### Goyambokka Mojito

local rum, passionfruit, mint, lime, coconut water

#### Ginger-Basil Martini

premium vodka, fresh ginger, basil leaves

## SANGRIA TO SHARE

5,500

3,950

### Classic

red wine, orange liqueur, sparkling water, freshly squeezed orange juice, fresh fruits

#### Sunset

rosé wine, fresh watermelon juice, melon liqueur, freshly squeezed orange juice, fresh fruits

#### White

dry white wine, premium vodka, passionfruit, peaches, lemon, honey, apple juice

## BUBBLY COCKTAIL

### Kir Royale

champagne, crème de cassis

## Rossini

prosecco, puréed strawberries

#### Mimosa

champagne, fresh orange juice

#### Aperol Spritz

prosecco, aperol apéritif, orange slices

# COCKTAIL

## 1,900

## CLASSIC COCKTAIL

### Bloody Mary

premium vodka, tomato juice, black pepper, worcestershire sauce, tabasco, lemon juice, salt, celery garnish

Brandy Alexander cognac, crème de cacao

Caipirinha cachaça, muddled limes, raw sugar

Caipiroska

premium vodka, muddled limes, raw sugar

Caipirissima premium rum, muddled limes, raw sugar

## Cosmopolitan

premium vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice

Dry Martini premium gin, vermouth, green olive

Espresso Martini premium vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup

Harvey Wallbanger premium vodka, orange juice, galliano

#### Mai Tai

aged rum, apricot brandy, fresh limes, almond syrup

#### Margarita

blue agave tequila, cointreau, fresh limes – personalise with your choice of fruit

## Mojito

premium white rum, sugar, lime juice, soda water, fresh mint – experiment with different rums and sugar types to discover your favourite

## **CLASSIC COCKTAIL**

Moscow Mule premium vodka, ginger beer, lime juice

Negroni dry gin, martini rosso, campari

Old Fashioned angostura bitters, sugar, bourbon whisky, citrus rind twist – let us know if you prefer brandy over bourbon

Rusty Nail drambuie, scotch whisky

Sex On The Beach premium vodka, fresh orange juice, cranberry juice, peach schnapps

## FLAMING COCKTAIL

B-52 kahlúa, baileys original irish cream, grand marnier

Flaming Lamborghini kahlúa, sambuca, blue curaçao, baileys original irish cream

## SPECIALITY COFFEE

Sri Lankan Coffee brewed coffee, old arrack, brown sugar, cream

Irish Coffee brewed coffee, irish whisky, brown sugar, cream

Jamaican Coffee brewed coffee, dark rum, brown sugar, cream

Monk's Coffee brewed coffee, bénédictine, brown sugar, cream

#### 2,450

SINGLE MALT WHISKY	25 ML
Glenmorangie 18 Years Highlands – Scotland	2,700
Lagavulin 16 Years Islay – Scotland	2,580
Cardhu 15 Years Speyside – Scotland	1,750
Oban 14 Years Highlands – Scotland	1,750
Talisker 10 Years Highlands – Scotland	1,600
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Years Speyside – Scotland	1,550
The Glenlivet 12 Years Speyside – Scotland	1,550
Glenfiddich 12 Years Speyside – Scotland	1,425
Glenkinchie 10 Years Lowland – Scotland	1,300
Old Pulteney 12 Years Highlands – Scotland	990

## BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 25 ML

Johnnie Walker Blue Label	4,200
Chivas Regal 25 Years	4,100
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years	3,600
Chivas Regal 12 Years	1,100
Johnnie Walker Black Label	1,100
Johnnie Walker Red Label	1,100
Dimple 15 Years	1,100
Ballantine's 12 Years	1,100
Dewar's White Label	1,100
VAT 69	700

# CANADIAN WHISKY 25 ML

Canadian Club Original 1858	775
-----------------------------	-----

IRISH WHISKY	25 ML
Jameson Original	850
Bushmills Original	850

BOURBON WHISKY	25 ML
Woodford Reserve	1,225
Maker's Mark	1,225
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7	975
Jim Beam Original	850
0000140	05 MI
	25 ML
Louis XIII by Rémy Martin	58,000
Hennessy Paradis Impérial	30,975
Hennessy XO	5,000
Hennessy VSOP	2,200
Rémy Martin VSOP	1,950
Courvoisier VSOP	1,700
Courvoisier VS	1,100
Martell VS	1,100
ARMAGNAC	25 ML
Prince d'Arignac XO	1,100
Prince d'Arignac VS	900
CALVADOS	25 ML
Saint-Vital Hors d'Age	775
Gaint vital Hors & Age	110
GRAPPA	25 ML
Eligo dell'Ornellaia Riserva	3,100
Domini Castellare di Castellina	1,950
Grappa Nonino 41°	1,800
Val de Brun Grappa di Prosecco	575
FORTIFIED WINE	50 ML
Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry	1,100
Tio Pepe Fino Dry Sherry	1,100
Taylor's Late Bottled Vintage Port	1,100
Taylor's Fine Ruby Port	1,100
, <u></u> ,	.,

SRI LANKAN SPIRITS	50 ML
Mendis Premium Old Arrack 18 Years	1,400
Rockland Old Arrack	775
Rockland White Rum	775
Keruv Vodka	775
Hannappier Brandy	775
Old Keg Double Blend Whisky	775
Rockland Dry Gin	775

GIN	25 ML
Hendrick's	1,300
Tanqueray No. Ten	1,100
Tanqueray London Dry	975
Colombo No 7 Dry Gin	850
Bombay Sapphire Original Dry	850
Beefeater London Dry	850
Broker's London Dry	850
Gordon's London Dry	700

RUM	25 ML
Pyrat XO Reserve	1,280
Mount Gay XO	1,100
Zacapa 23	900
Bacardi Carta Blanca	775
Bacardi Carta Oro	775
Malibu	775
Captain Morgan Spiced	775
Havana Club 3 Años	775
Aguacana Cachaça	775

TEQUILA	25 ML
Patrón Silver	1,550
Patrón Reposado	1,550
Patrón XO Cafe	1,100
Sauza Silver	775
Sauza Gold	775
Pepe Lopez Silver	725
Pepe Lopez Gold	725

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

VODKA	25 ML
Beluga Noble	1,700
Ultra Luxury Vodka - elit from the house of Stoli	1,550
Grey Goose	1,100
Cîroc Ultra-Premium	1,100
Belvedere	1,100
Absolut	850
Absolut Citron	850
Ketel One	850
Skyy	850
Finlandia	850
Stolichnaya	850
Smirnoff Red	700

APÉRITIF & DIGESTIF	50 ML
Aperol	1,280
Campari	1,280
Dubonnet	1,280
Pernod Anise	1,280
Ricard Pastis	1,280
Pimm's No. 1	1,280
Fernet-Branca	1,280

VERMOUTH	50 ML
Martini Bianco	1,280
Martini Extra Dry	1,280
Martini Rosso	1,280

SCHNAPPS	25 ML
Archers Peach	600

LIQUEUR	25 ML
Drambuie	1,100
Disaronno Originale	1,100
Grand Marnier	1,100
Southern Comfort	1,100
Cointreau	850
Bénédictine	850
Frangelico	850
White Sambuca	850
Baileys Original Irish Cream	850
Kahlúa	850
Tia Maria	850
Limoncello	850
Jägermeister	850

## BOTTLED BEER

San Miguel, Philippines	1,550
Singha, Thailand	1,550
Corona Extra, Mexico	1,400
Carlsberg, Denmark	590
Tiger, Singapore	590
Lion Lager, Sri Lanka	590
Three Coins Lager, Sri Lanka	590
Lion Stout, Sri Lanka	525

## **BOTTLED CIDER**

Magnus Irish Cider, Ireland	1,550
-----------------------------	-------

ALCOHOL-FREE SPARKLING WINE: BY BOTTLE	
Lussory Premium Sparkling Brut NV Spain	9,500
Astoria 9.5 Cold Wine Alcohol Free Zerotondo Veneto, Italy	6,800
ALCOHOL-FREE BEER: BY BOTTLE	
Bitburger Drive, Germany	975
0° LIBATIONS MOCKTAIL	
Honey-Basil Smash fresh strawberries, basil leaves, lime juice, honey, freshly squeezed orange juice	900
Jasmine Cooler cold-pressed pineapple juice, jasmine green tea, lemon juice, sugar syrup, sparkling water	900
Strawberry Fields fresh strawberries, mint leaves, lime, honey, sparkling water	900
SMOOTHIE	
Coco-Wood Apple wood apple juice, coconut milk, home-made vanilla ice-cream	900
Mango Tango hambantota curd, mango, honey	900
Strawberry Colada frozen strawberries, banana, yoghurt, honey	900
Avocado Tangalle fresh avocado, soya milk, vanilla ice-cream	900
Energy Lifter frozen strawberries, banana, mango, yoghurt, honey	900
MILKSHAKE	
Vanilla milk, vanilla ice-cream	775
Chocolate milk, chocolate ice-cream	775
Strawberry	775

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOUR DIETARY PREFERENCES OR ALLERGIES PRICES ARE IN SRI LANKAN RUPEE (LKR) AND ARE NETT, INCLUSIVE 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES

milk, strawberry ice-cream

## **FRESH JUICE**

Orange	775
Pineapple	775
Mango	775
Рарауа	775
Apple	775
Watermelon	775
King Coconut	390

## SOFT DRINKS

Energy Drink	650
Diet Coke	550
Coca-Cola	550
Sprite	550
Fanta	550
Schweppes Bitter Lemon	550
Elephant House Ginger Ale	550
Elephant House Ginger Beer	550
Elephant House Soda Water	550
Elephant House Tonic Water	550
Fever Tree Tonic Water	650

## STILL MINERAL WATER

OLU Tropical Water originates 4,300 feet above sea level from the cloud forests of Sri Lanka, purified and filtered through the earth's minerals and extracted from below 250 feet of bedrock. OLU is inspired by the island's abundance of lotus and lily flowers, symbolising purity and perfection.

OLU Tropical Water [500ml]	325
OLU Tropical Water [1 litre]	485
Evian, France [1.5 litre]	650

## SPARKLING WATER

S. Pellegrino, Italy [750ml]	990
Perrier, France [330ml]	580

## GOURMET WHOLE LEAF TEA BY TÉ REVAL

Only whole leaf teas and herbs are used to preserve the pure goodness and aroma, with no added chemicals or preservatives. Meticulous care and attention, from the finest natural ingredients to packing, ensures you have an extraordinary tea experience.

## **BLACK TEA SELECTIONS**

700

#### Ceylon Seasons Dimbulla Region

famous the world over for producing some of the finest teas, this exceptionally aromatic floral tea is medium-bodied and brews bright infusions

#### Ceylon Seasons Uva Valley

this medium-bodied tea becomes extremely aromatic mid-year due to the southwestern monsoon winds that naturally heightens its distinct aroma

#### Ceylon Seasons Nuwara Eliya Highlands

the mountainous highlands imbues a floral aroma and delicate taste, greenish in appearance and brews bright yellow infusions

#### Ceylon Spice Chai

robust and complex with cinnamon, ginger, cardamom, cloves and star anise – best appreciated with hot milk and a spoonful of honey

#### **Ceylon Lemongrass**

a perennial favourite that intermingles fragrant lemongrass with zesty lemon flavours

## GREEN TEA SELECTIONS

#### Jade Green Tea

exquisitely crafted long leaf green tea that unfurls a delicate aroma with sublime taste notes

#### Marrakech Mint

perfectly rolled gunpowder tea leaves mixed with spearmint – an aromatic and refreshing blend

#### Jasmine Green Tea

crafted blend of jasmine petals and long leaf green tea imparts a gentle, pleasing taste and aroma when lightly brewed

#### Green Tea Lemongrass

an exotic blend of long leaf green tea combined with tangy, zesty fresh lemongrass leaves

700

## GOURMET WHOLE LEAF TEA BY TÉ REVAL

Only whole leaf teas and herbs are used to preserve the pure goodness and aroma, with no added chemicals or preservatives. Meticulous care and attention, from the finest natural ingredients to packing, ensures you have an extraordinary tea experience.

## OOLONG TEA SELECTION

#### Rose Oolong

delicate rose blossoms are combined with the finest oolong to create this sophisticated and floral tea

## TISANE SELECTIONS

#### Lemongrass and Ginger Twist

timeless blend of lemongrass and golden ginger root sweetened with rosehips

#### **Ruby Red Delight**

distinct sweet taste with rosehips and hibiscus, accented by natural cinnamon endemic to the island

#### **Camomile Fresh**

relax and refresh with a fine infusion of whole camomile flowers with a hint of pure peppermint leaves

#### Summer Fields

taste the golden aura of summer in this unique caffeine-free combination of whole camomile flowers, hibiscus flowers, pure peppermint and lemongrass leaves

#### **ICED TEA**

Stay refreshed in the tropical heat with invigorating Ceylonese tea with floral or fruit infusions, deliciously served over ice. Personalise your favourite brew with your server! 650

700

700

## HOT COFFEE

Lavazza Filter refined and aromatic freshly ground arabica beans

Espresso single shot of espresso

Ristretto pure and intense short shot of espresso

Macchiato espresso with a dash of steamed milk

Caffè Americano espresso with hot water

Cappuccino espresso with steamed milk, thick milk foam

Café Latte double espresso with steamed milk, thin milk foam

Café Mocha espresso with steamed chocolate milk

Flat White double espresso with micro-foamed milk

## CHILLED COFFEE

Iced Espresso shaken espresso over ice

Iced Coffee served long with sweetened espresso over ice

Iced Latte served long with sweetened espresso and a splash of milk over ice or ask for a thai-style with condensed milk

Iced Mocha espresso with rich chocolate and a touch of milk over ice

Almond Frappé served long, ice-blended espresso, chilled milk and almond syrup 800

800